
JV, Varsity  Boys Soccer 
Fri 21-Nov vs Buena (scrimmage, varsity only) 6:00 
Mon-
Mon 

11/24- 
12/1 @ Brandon Bean Invitational 

Tues 25-Nov vs Brand. Bean Invite Tucson High 4:30 
Tues 2-Dec VS Amphi Varsity only  
Tues 9-Dec @ Rio Rico 
Wed 10-Dec vs CDO 
mon-
Sat Dec. 15-19 @ Sabino Invitational 
Tues 6-Jan @ Rincon 
Thurs.  8-Jan vs Sabino 
Tues 13-Jan @ Sahuaro 
Thurs.  15-Jan @ Desert View 
Tues 20-Jan vs Cienega 
Thurs.  22-Jan @ Flowing Wells 

JV: 4:00 
Var: 6:00 

 


